

	BASE	
Pay Item	Quantity	Unit
ASPHALT	14000.00	TON
COLD PLANING (MILLING)	54000.00	SY
PAVEMENT PATCHING	500.00	SY
REMOVE/REPLACE CURB AND GUTTER	0.00	LF
5% IN-PLACE CEMENT TREATED BASE COURSE W/STABILIZATION	29000.00	SY
OR		
7% IN-PLACE CEMENT TREATED BASE COURSE W/STABILIZATION	29000.00	SY
OR		
9% IN-PLACE CEMENT TREATED BASE COURSE W/STABILIZATION	29000.00	SY
LIME TREATMENT	29000.00	SY
BLADING AND RESHAPING EXISTING AGGREGATE SHOULDERS	3.00	MI
STONE AGGREGATE SURFACE COURSE FOR SHOULDERS	900.00	CY
RECLAIMED ASPHALT PAVEMENT AGGREGATE FOR SHOULDERS	1000.00	CY
ADJUSTING MANHOLE FRAMES W/ADJUSTMENT RINGS	0.00	EACH
TEMP SIGNS AND BARRICADES (TASK ORDERS > \$500,000)	1.00	LUMP SUM
SELECT FILL FOR SHOULDERS AND DRESSING AROUND DRIVEWAYS	1800.00	CY
18" RCPA	100.00	LF
24" RCPA	100.00	LF
BEDDING MATERIAL	100.00	CY
4" WHITE STRIPING	0.00	MILE
4" YELLOW BROKEN STRIPING	1.00	MILE
24" SOLID WHITE STOP BAR	800.00	LF
MOBILIZATION (FOR TASK ORDERS > \$500,000)	1.00	EACH
SAW CUTTING	10000.00	LF
CONCRETE DRIVE (6" THICK)	1200.00	SY
RESTORE CATCH BASIN	1.00	EACH

BID		ALT 1			
Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost
\$ 160.33	\$ 2,244,620.00	10000.00	TON	\$ 160.33	\$ 1,603,300.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 216,000.00	55000.00	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 220,000.00
\$ 176.67	\$ 88,335.00	900.00	SY	\$ 176.67	\$ 159,003.00
\$ 135.67	\$ -	150.00	LF	\$ 135.67	\$ 20,350.50
\$ 10.13	\$ 293,770.00	0.00	SY	\$ 10.13	\$ -
\$ 14.25	\$ 413,250.00	0.00	SY	\$ 14.25	\$ -
\$ 17.03	\$ 493,870.00	0.00	SY	\$ 17.03	\$ -
\$ 6.83	\$ 198,070.00	0.00	SY	\$ 6.83	\$ -
\$ 5,432.00	\$ 16,296.00	0.00	MI	\$ 5,432.00	\$ -
\$ 171.33	\$ 154,197.00	300.00	CY	\$ 171.33	\$ 51,399.00
\$ 146.67	\$ 146,670.00	400.00	CY	\$ 146.67	\$ 58,668.00
\$ 226.67	\$ -	0.00	EACH	\$ 226.67	\$ -
\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	0.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 75,000.00	\$ -
\$ 123.50	\$ 222,300.00	1000.00	CY	\$ 123.50	\$ 123,500.00
\$ 216.33	\$ 21,633.00	0.00	LF	\$ 216.33	\$ -
\$ 249.33	\$ 24,933.00	0.00	LF	\$ 249.33	\$ -
\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00		CY	\$ 200.00	
\$ 5,500.00	\$ -	2.00	MILE	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
\$ 1,661.33	\$ 1,661.33	1.00	MILE	\$ 1,661.33	\$ 1,661.33
\$ 27.67	\$ 22,136.00	400.00	LF	\$ 27.67	\$ 11,068.00
\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00		EACH	\$ 100,000.00	\$ -
\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	10000.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00
\$ 103.34	\$ 124,008.00	0.00	SY	\$ 103.34	\$ -
\$ 5,162.00	\$ 5,162.00	0.00	EACH	\$ 5,162.00	\$ -
	\$ 4,184,891.33				\$ 2,269,949.83

ALT 2				BASE +	
Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit
3000.00	TON	\$ 160.33	\$ 480,990.00	24000.00	TON
18000.00	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 72,000.00	109000.00	SY
200.00	SY	\$ 176.67	\$ 35,334.00	1400.00	SY
0.00	LF	\$ 135.67	\$ -	150.00	LF
0.00	SY	\$ 10.13	\$ -	29000.00	SY
0.00	SY	\$ 14.25	\$ -	29000.00	SY
0.00	SY	\$ 17.03	\$ -	29000.00	SY
0.00	SY	\$ 6.83	\$ -	29000.00	SY
0.00	MI	\$ 5,432.00	\$ -	3.00	MI
300.00	CY	\$ 171.33	\$ 51,399.00	1200.00	CY
400.00	CY	\$ 146.67	\$ 58,668.00	1400.00	CY
4.00	EACH	\$ 226.67	\$ 906.68	0.00	EACH
0.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 75,000.00	\$ -	1.00	LUMP SUM
400.00	CY	\$ 123.50	\$ 49,400.00	2800.00	CY
0.00	LF	\$ 216.33	\$ -	100.00	LF
0.00	LF	\$ 249.33	\$ -	100.00	LF
0.00	CY	\$ 200.00		100.00	CY
0.00	MILE	\$ 5,500.00	\$ -	2.00	MILE
0.00	MILE	\$ 1,661.33	\$ -	2.00	MILE
100.00	LF	\$ 27.67	\$ 2,767.00	1200.00	LF
0.00	EACH	\$ 100,000.00	\$ -	1.00	EACH
10000.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 10,000.00	20000.00	LF
0.00	SY	\$ 103.34	\$ -	1200.00	SY
0.00	EACH	\$ 5,162.00	\$ -	1.00	EACH
			\$ 761,464.68		

- ALT 1		BASE + ALT 1 + ALT 2			
Unit Price	Cost	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Cost
\$ 160.33	\$ 3,847,920.00	27000.00	TON	\$ 160.33	\$ 4,328,910.00
\$ 4.00	\$ 436,000.00	127000.00	SY	\$ 4.00	\$ 508,000.00
\$ 176.67	\$ 247,338.00	1600.00	SY	\$ 176.67	\$ 282,672.00
\$ 135.67	\$ 20,350.50	150.00	LF	\$ 135.67	\$ 20,350.50
\$ 10.13	\$ 293,770.00	29000.00	SY	\$ 10.13	\$ 293,770.00
\$ 14.25	\$ 413,250.00	29000.00	SY	\$ 14.25	\$ 413,250.00
\$ 17.03	\$ 493,870.00	29000.00	SY	\$ 17.03	\$ 493,870.00
\$ 6.83	\$ 198,070.00	29000.00	SY	\$ 6.83	\$ 198,070.00
\$ 5,432.00	\$ 16,296.00	3.00	MI	\$ 5,432.00	\$ 16,296.00
\$ 171.33	\$ 205,596.00	1500.00	CY	\$ 171.33	\$ 256,995.00
\$ 146.67	\$ 205,338.00	1800.00	CY	\$ 146.67	\$ 264,006.00
\$ 226.67	\$ -	4.00	EACH	\$ 226.67	\$ 906.68
\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	1.00	LUMP SUM	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00
\$ 123.50	\$ 345,800.00	3200.00	CY	\$ 123.50	\$ 395,200.00
\$ 216.33	\$ 21,633.00	100.00	LF	\$ 216.33	\$ 21,633.00
\$ 249.33	\$ 24,933.00	100.00	LF	\$ 249.33	\$ 24,933.00
\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00	100.00	CY	\$ 200.00	\$ 20,000.00
\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00	2.00	MILE	\$ 5,500.00	\$ 11,000.00
\$ 1,661.33	\$ 3,322.66	2.00	MILE	\$ 1,661.33	\$ 3,322.66
\$ 27.67	\$ 33,204.00	1300.00	LF	\$ 27.67	\$ 35,971.00
\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00	1.00	EACH	\$ 100,000.00	\$ 100,000.00
\$ 1.00	\$ 20,000.00	30000.00	LF	\$ 1.00	\$ 30,000.00
\$ 103.34	\$ 124,008.00	1200.00	SY	\$ 103.34	\$ 124,008.00
\$ 5,162.00	\$ 5,162.00	1.00	EACH	\$ 5,162.00	\$ 5,162.00
	\$ 6,454,841.16				\$ 7,216,305.84